2003 SCHEDULE/RESULTS
SINGLES & DOUBLES RESULTS

9-11 overalli, 2-9 SEC

2004 Auburn Women'’s Tennis

DATE EVENT PLACE RESULT
Jan. 26 (Sun) Florida A&M (32) Auburn W, 7-0

Jan. 26 (Sun) Mercer (32) Auburn W, 7-0
Feb. 1 (Sat) Jacksonville (32) Auburn W, 7-0
Feb. 2 (Sun) #18 Georgia Tech (32) Auburn L,2-5
Feb. 9 (Sun) Southern (31) Auburn W, 7-0
Feb. 9 (Sun) UAB (31) Auburn W, 5-2
Feb. 14 (Fri) #62 Furman (29) Auburn W, 6-1
Feb. 25 (Tues) #66 Troy State (29) Auburn W, 7-0
Feb, 28 (Fri) #67 Arkansas* (31) Auburn W, 6-1
Mar. 2 (Sun) #65 LSU* (31) Auburn L, 2-5
Mat. 7 (Fri) #5 Georgia* (40) Auburn L, 0-7
Mar. 9 (Sun) #11 Tennessee* (40) Auburn L, 1-6
Mar. 14 (Fri) at #41 Mississippi* (39) Oxford, Miss. L, 34
Mar. 16 (Sun) at Mississippi State* (39) Starkville, Miss. W, 5-2
Mar. 28 (Fri) at #37 South Carolina* (59) Columbia, S.C, L,25
Mar. 30 (Sun) at #5 Florida* (59) Gainesville, Fla. L,0-7
April 4 (Fri) # 10 Vanderbilt* (64) Auburn L, 0-7
April 6 (Sun) #15 Kentucky* (64) Auburn L, 1-6
April 9 (Wed) at #42 Tulsa (68) Tulsa, Ok. L, 2-5
Apiil 13 (Sun) at #20 Alabama* (68) Tuscaloosa, Ala. L, 34
April 17 (Thurs)(#) #37 South Carolina Knoxville, Tenn. L, 14

Home matches in bold; * - SEC match; # - SEC Tournament match
SINGLES RESULTS
Player #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #o Dual SEC Fal All
Petra Bercik 1-0 9-10 00 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-10 4.7 4.6 14-16
Ashley Cowart 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 21 4-5 6-6 2-4 0-0 6-6
Evan Epps 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-6 2-6
Erin Gray 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 0-0 21 3-1
Martina Janska 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 2-5 3-6 0-5 3-5 6-11
Jenny Paul 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2-0 0-2 4-2 01 0-0 42
Carolina Ramirez 812 00 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-12 29 5-6 13-18
Isabel Rosenbrock 0-0 2-0 6-6 3-1 0-1 0-0 118 3-8 82 19-10
Liz Sauerborn 0-0 0-0 0-6 4-2 4-0 0-0 8-8 4.7 21 10-9
Sarah Suitor 0-0 0.0 3-0 34 7-4 0-0 138 56 6-4 19-12
Totals 9-12 11-10  9-12 13-7 15-6  7-13 64-60 20-46 32-31 96-%1
DouBLES RESULTS
a #i #2 #3 Dual SEC Eall All

Bercik /Ramirez 13-8 0-0 0-0 13-8 56 9-3 22-11
Cowart/Sauerborn 0-0 27 0-2 2-9 2-7 0-0 29
Janska/Epps 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 2-1
Keaton/Gray 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1
Rosenbrock/Cowatt 0-0 3.1 0-0 3-1 0-0 0-0 31
Rosenbrock/Janska 0-0 1-1 0-1 1-2 0-2 0-0 1-2
Rosenbrock/Sauerborn  0-0 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 0-0 2-1
Sauerborn/Epps 0-0 00 0-0 0-0 0-0 11 1-1
Suitor/Cowart 0-0 1-0 4-1 5-1 1-1 0-0 5-1
Suitor/Paul 0-0 0-0 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 21
Suitor/Rosenbrock 0-0 0-2 6-3 6-5 4-4 5.3 11-8
Suitor/Sauerborn 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1
Totals 13-8 9-12 12-9 34-29 13-20 17-9 51-37
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